5/24/2012

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

($28.09)
$490.59

$462.50

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($180.79) $0.00 4

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,927.30) ($62.97) 64

($2,108.09) ($62.97) 68

Handle Net Handle

$152.70 $152.70
$2,480.86 $2,417.89
$2,633.56 $2,570.59

$0.00

$0.00

236

252



