## Drawer Report OR

5/24/2012

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	(\$28.09)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$180.79)	\$0.00	4	\$152.70	\$152.70	\$0.00	16
407 JOHANS	\$490.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,927.30)	(\$62.97)	64	\$2,480.86	\$2,417.89	\$0.00	236
Totals:	\$462.50			(\$2,108.09)	(\$62.97)	68	\$2,633.56	\$2,570.59		252